
Recommended 2024-2025 School Year Calendar 

 

Elementary  

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 First day of school for students 

Friday, September 27, 2024 PA Day - Provincial Priorities 

Friday, November 8, 2024 PA Day - Provincial Priorities 

Friday, November 29, 2024 PA Day - District Priorities 

(Parent/Educator Interviews) 

Monday, December 23, 2024 to Friday, 

January 3, 2025 

Winter Holiday Break 

Friday, January 24, 2025 PA Day - District Priorities 

(Term 1 Report Card Development) 

Friday, February 14, 2025 PA Day - Provincial Priorities 

March 10, 2025 to March 14, 2025 March Break 

Friday, March 28, 2025 PA Day- District Priorities 

(Federation Day) 

Friday, June 6, 2025 PA Day - District Priorities 

(Term 2 Report Card Development) 

Friday, June 27, 2025 Last day of school for students 

 


